
YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 Active ANP   17
2 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 Active AP   26
3 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP    7
4 Arjun Baruah M 2/2/2012 48253 Active ASM   30
5 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 Active ASM   13
6 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 2/18/2012 44527 Active GUJ   18
7 J. Pranith Barathy M 5/3/2012 43312 Active HAR   24
8 Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 Active KER   11
9 Aayush Mishra M 3/2/2012 39345 Active KTK   22
10 Gautham S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35694 Active KTK   14
11 Siddharth S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35693 Active KTK   16
12 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 Active MAH   15
13 Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 Active MAH    9
14 Aditya Yaul M 4/13/2012 38911 Active MAH    1
15 Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 Active MNP   25
16 Satvik Agrawal M 3/24/2012 30200 Active RAJ    8
17 Sathiyan Raghunandhan Gomathi Natchiyar KumaranM 1/29/2012 32617 Active TN    2
18 Taabin Anuf Ahamed M.F. M 9/17/2012 22905 Active TN   29
19 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 Active TN   19
20 Linesh Vaibav S. M 9/6/2012 39714 Active TN    6
21 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 Active TS   23
22 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 Active TS    4
23 Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 Active TS    3
24 Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 Active TS   28
25 Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 10/27/2012 43255 Active TS   20
26 Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 Active TS   12
27 Aditya Singh Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 Active UTR   10
28 Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 Active UTR    5
29 Archis Bhattacharjee M 3/23/2012 47554 Active WB WC
30 Ryan Kempe M 2/14/2012 45548 Active WB   27
31 Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 Active WB WC
32 Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 Active WB   21
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sai Dhanush Buddavarapu M 2/1/2012 49804 Active A&N    9
2 Munglang Chow Aewum M 5/22/2012 53044 Active ANP
3 Jummo Ete M 11/8/2013 52299 Active ANP
4 Geto Sora M 9/25/2015 52395 Active ANP
5 Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 Active ANP
6 Rehaan Bantupalli M 9/19/2012 37590 Active AP
7 Nikhil Varma Dendukuri M 3/31/2013 47402 Active AP
8 Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 Active AP    7
9 Navaneeth Ganta M 2/15/2013 51012 Active AP
10 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 Active AP
11 Rushikethan Reddy Kovuru M 5/5/2012 52638 Active AP
12 Durga Akhilesh Kutani M 8/6/2012 51016 Active AP
13 Mohit Arjun Neeli M 2/9/2012 52568 Active AP
14 Likhit Sathivada M 7/13/2012 34386 Active AP
15 Kartheek Sriram M 6/9/2013 43947 Active AP
16 Bhargava Tamarana M 5/10/2012 45298 Active AP
17 Abhinav Krishna Terli M 4/13/2013 53069 Active AP
18 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46128 Active ASM
19 Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46129 Active ASM
20 Raihan Zaman M 1/15/2013 46122 Active ASM
21 Abhijay Anand M 5/29/2012 46440 Active CHG
22 Kushal Khokhar M 2/22/2013 53926 Active CHG
23 Girivar Phutela M 2/21/2012 53929 Active CHG
24 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind M 8/19/2013 42733 Active DLI
25 Bhavay Duhan M 9/24/2012 46689 Active DLI
26 Aakshit Pratap Singh Rawat M 4/20/2013 52178 Active DLI
27 Shaurya Singh Yadav M 3/4/2012 46162 Active DLI
28 Yahv Yadav M 4/10/2012 49822 Active DLI    1
29 Michael Ryan Mare M 5/19/2014 47525 Active GOA
30 Mohammed Umar Shaikh M 8/29/2012 51205 Active GOA
31 Pragyan Bapat M 8/21/2012 48995 Active GUJ
32 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 Active GUJ
33 Panshul Makwana M 2/1/2013 44755 Active GUJ
34 Shaurya Panghal M 10/7/2014 52198 Active GUJ
35 Nirmaan Patel M 11/22/2014 46450 Active GUJ
36 Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ
37 Bhavishay M 8/31/2012 51333 Active HAR
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
38 Mudit Bhansali M 8/18/2012 41577 Active HAR
39 Shreyansh Dahiya M 9/10/2013 43915 Active HAR
40 Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 Active HAR    2
41 Lakshay Malik M 3/25/2012 51787 Active HAR
42 Savir Mongia M 9/1/2012 43931 Active HAR
43 Naksh Phogat M 12/12/2012 46596 Active HAR
44 Prithvi Rao M 9/16/2012 51390 Active HAR
45 Shlok Chowdhury Roy M 1/17/2013 45658 Active HAR
46 Hitesh Sawrani M 5/27/2012 46975 Active HAR
47 Shourya Siwach M 10/27/2013 46978 Active HAR
48 Niviransh Sundrani M 5/26/2012 50632 Active HAR
49 Kavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 Active HAR
50 Aariv M 2/10/2014 52781 Active HP
51 Taksh M 7/11/2012 52782 Active HP
52 Bhavik Thakur M 7/19/2012 54586 Active HP
53 Sarthak Jaiswal M 12/20/2012 53479 Active JAR
54 Prince Kumar M 7/23/2013 46496 Active JAR
55 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 Active JAR    8
56 Kashinath C. M 2/20/2012 43135 Active KER
57 Vivaan Deepu M 3/12/2012 43976 Active KER
58 Omkar R. K. M 1/5/2012 45165 Active KER
59 Atharv Rajesh K. M 9/24/2012 38781 Active KER    3
60 Manaved Retheesh M 10/6/2012 50208 Active KER
61 Manav Vinu M 4/10/2012 54423 Active KER
62 Vishal D. Anand M 3/28/2012 40865 Active KTK    4
63 Vaagdev Champaknath M 4/14/2013 46538 Active KTK
64 Daksh Dhotrad M 4/5/2013 38560 Active KTK
65 Visakan Elagovan M 11/27/2012 45605 Active KTK
66 Ezek Fernandes M 3/14/2013 44672 Active KTK
67 Rohan Karuturi M 1/1/2013 42177 Active KTK
68 Pradyuth Krishna M 4/20/2013 40819 Active KTK
69 Yuvan Krishna Ravella M 8/25/2012 54769 Active KTK
70 Rugved Rothe M 4/14/2012 45047 Active KTK
71 Naksh Shetty M 3/31/2013 46565 Active KTK
72 Sanshray Sunil M 2/8/2013 42407 Active KTK
73 Gambhir Suryavanshi M 7/24/2013 43342 Active KTK
74 Yash Agrawal M 11/5/2013 34555 Active MAH
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
75 Himanshu Bhatkar M 12/4/2012 48856 Active MAH
76 Shlok Goyal M 7/25/2013 52056 Active MAH
77 Reejul Jadhav M 11/7/2013 48519 Active MAH
78 Ronit Jadhav M 5/13/2014 47955 Active MAH
79 Yohaan Kalyani M 6/21/2013 43634 Active MAH
80 Vishnu Lokare M 2/13/2012 43877 Active MAH
81 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH
82 Jatin Saraf M 8/20/2013 39652 Active MAH
83 Arjun Siddharth Shrigadiwar M 3/26/2012 53893 Active MAH
84 Sibtainraza Somji M 9/24/2012 39417 Active MAH
85 Lalhming Muanpuia V. M 2/10/2012 54322 Active MIZ
86 Joel Khangembam M 8/14/2014 54596 Active MNP
87 Mayanglambam Rustam Singh M 8/2/2013 54597 Active MNP
88 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 3/6/2013 52664 Active MNP
89 Om Aarya M 7/16/2012 48916 Active MP
90 Ishan Ali M 4/20/2014 51958 Active MP
91 Ishmeet Arora M 3/5/2014 43443 Active MP
92 Saksham Gupta M 8/21/2013 53531 Active MP
93 Shobhit Gupta M 12/8/2013 53371 Active MP
94 Swarnim Vikas Pandey M 9/8/2013 51950 Active MP
95 Harsh Vardhan Singh M 6/3/2014 43441 Active MP
96 Manomay Yadav M 12/5/2012 43279 Active MP
97 Ajitesh Dash M 2/22/2013 54348 Active ORI
98 Gautam G. M 6/4/2014 52674 Active ORI
99 Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 Active ORI
100 Yuvraj Yadav M 7/12/2014 52192 Active ORI
101 Rabbiguel Anji M 2/8/2014 50845 Active PNB
102 Divik Garg M 6/29/2013 43964 Active PNB
103 Agrim Kumar M 1/6/2014 49991 Active PNB
104 Manan Rana M 3/7/2012 43902 Active PNB
105 Abhimanyu Singh M 1/20/2012 43828 Active PNB
106 Pranav Gopalakrishnan M 5/10/2012 32093 Active PY
107 Aryan Prajapat M 7/20/2012 44583 Active RAJ
108 Utkarsh Singh Rathore M 6/7/2013 48495 Active RAJ
109 Kabir Sevda M 9/21/2013 54023 Active RAJ
110 Kian Yadav M 6/19/2013 52066 Active RAJ
111 Ajmal Askar M 7/31/2013 52949 Active TN
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
112 S. Mathew Jaden M 3/17/2012 43505 Active TN
113 Veeransh M. Jain M 12/24/2015 48283 Active TN
114 Nimesh Raj K. S. M 6/22/2013 46742 Active TN
115 Srisaran K. T. M 8/6/2012 45681 Active TN
116 Devansh Jain M. M 6/3/2013 45975 Active TN
117 Parvathan Saai Moorthi M 10/31/2013 41395 Active TN
118 Paul Billy P. M 7/2/2012 36869 Active TN
119 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 8/30/2013 43132 Active TN
120 Harith Prem Kumar M 4/27/2012 51591 Active TN
121 Arjith R. M 4/27/2013 42924 Active TN
122 Ilanjithra Dev R. M 9/23/2013 47861 Active TN
123 Suneel Rajan M 4/8/2012 54029 Active TN
124 Someswaran Rajasekar M 9/22/2013 47468 Active TN
125 Pranav S. V. M 7/2/2015 44423 Active TN
126 Abdullah S. M 8/1/2012 52802 Active TN
127 Abinav S. M 10/31/2012 45419 Active TN
128 Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 Active TN
129 Jero J. Sibi M 3/28/2014 39721 Active TN
130 Charan Srinivasan M 3/3/2012 45106 Active TN
131 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 3/11/2014 46390 Active TS
132 Harsha Vardhan Alle M 5/14/2012 50508 Active TS
133 Swanik Anakapalli M 3/2/2013 54577 Active TS
134 Bhavesh Reddy Anekala M 4/24/2012 36604 Active TS    6
135 Avyay Bhimavarapu M 10/5/2015 53238 Active TS
136 Ravi Kishore Paul Chinta M 7/20/2012 43249 Active TS
137 Aadithya Gadde M 5/10/2013 55164 Active TS
138 Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 Active TS    5
139 Darsh Goel M 5/27/2012 50280 Active TS
140 Manyuth Vasthav Gurrala M 8/3/2012 43679 Active TS
141 Srisai Manikanta Kaushik Gutti M 5/23/2012 52490 Active TS
142 Anik Jetti M 3/22/2012 42714 Active TS
143 Abhishikth Kade M 8/18/2013 46391 Active TS
144 Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 Active TS
145 Rajeev Reddy Malladi M 10/24/2012 42322 Active TS
146 Aneesh Reddy Manda M 9/28/2013 53094 Active TS
147 Guru Datta Reddy Nadagaundla M 5/12/2012 52494 Active TS
148 Venkata Saketh Nanduri M 8/31/2012 53441 Active TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
149 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 Active TS
150 Karthikeya Narasimha Pantula M 1/25/2013 43252 Active TS
151 Vihaan Patham M 9/11/2012 44625 Active TS
152 Inesh Reddy Patlolla M 2/8/2013 52416 Active TS
153 Vighnesh Pithambaram M 3/27/2012 46394 Active TS
154 Shourya Pratap Singh M 2/25/2013 32248 Active TS
155 Sai Karthikeya Rapaka M 1/7/2012 39628 Active TS
156 Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 Active TS
157 Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 Active TS
158 Akshay Kumar Siripuram M 5/1/2014 52968 Active TS
159 Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 Active TS
160 Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 Active UP
161 Aashray Agarwal M 6/24/2012 50391 Active UTR
162 Prayan Badhani M 11/12/2012 53978 Active UTR
163 Shreenav Jugran M 2/5/2013 43688 Active UTR
164 Aadvik Sah M 10/14/2013 47136 Active UTR
165 Ramanjan Banerjee M 7/16/2015 55433 Active WB
166 Parikshit Biswas M 7/8/2012 47592 Active WB
167 Sohan Biswas M 1/30/2012 47695 Active WB
168 Aditya Chakraborty M 11/30/2012 47534 Active WB
169 Rishabh Chakraborty M 8/15/2013 54209 Active WB
170 Sounak Chakraborty M 8/2/2012 48562 Active WB
171 Atri Dalui M 12/7/2014 55350 Active WB
172 Raunak Das M 10/7/2013 55003 Active WB
173 Rayhaan Das M 6/12/2015 50869 Active WB
174 Rupam Das M 6/8/2014 51121 Active WB
175 Abhimanyu Dasgupta M 5/22/2013 54210 Active WB
176 Rishaan Dey M 4/13/2015 52382 Active WB
177 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 Active WB
178 Snehan Gain M 11/11/2012 52379 Active WB
179 Sayan Ghosh M 1/8/2013 50870 Active WB
180 Swarnabha Ghosh M 4/29/2014 55431 Active WB
181 Abir Halder M 11/22/2013 52521 Active WB
182 Anisha Halder M 11/9/2014 55442 Active WB
183 Atif Hoque M 1/4/2014 47558 Active WB
184 Rudranil Mahato M 9/6/2012 47552 Active WB
185 Hritam Maji M 2/14/2014 52636 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
186 Rishik Majumdar M 6/7/2014 53021 Active WB
187 Snehesh Majumdar M 8/16/2013 55429 Active WB
188 Sanay Majumder M 4/7/2014 51133 Active WB
189 Islam Md. M 11/14/2012 55345 Active WB
190 Ayush Mondal M 8/1/2013 47587 Active WB
191 Irfan Mondal M 3/28/2013 52635 Active WB
192 Baibhav Nath M 6/11/2012 55441 Active WB
193 Ruttwik Nayak M 8/13/2014 55348 Active WB
194 Suryava Pati M 3/11/2015 52166 Active WB
195 Ishan Paul M 1/4/2014 52616 Active WB
196 Sannibh Roydas M 11/11/2012 55421 Active WB
197 Aarshabh Saha M 12/18/2013 50871 Active WB
198 Shamayan Sarkar M 5/29/2013 53095 Active WB
199 Aakansh Aryan Singh M 10/16/2012 54622 Active WB
200 Dhairya Singh M 11/17/2014 52381 Active WB
201 Dhruv Singh M 11/17/2014 52380 Active WB
202 Rohan Kumar Singh M 8/19/2012 47329 Active WB
203 Ayush Sinha M 6/22/2013 51135 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Romawia Rivung Dennis M 11/4/2012 52812 InActive MIZ
2 Liansangzela K. M 2/6/2012 46903 InActive MIZ
3 Lalremruata V. M 5/15/2013 52811 InActive MIZ
4 Nischay Garige M TS
5 Tejas Joshi M UTR
6 Siddhant Singh M #N/A WB
7 Srijan Raj Singh M #N/A WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 Active AP   12
2 Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 Active AP    4
3 Bedagni Gogoi F 6/18/2013 46126 Active ASM   11
4 Alimpriya Konwar F 10/9/2013 52283 Active ASM   21
5 Saanvi Bora F 7/8/2012 47293 Active DLI   13
6 Tanisha Lakra F 1/23/2012 47709 Active DLI   29
7 Nandini Acharya F 4/2/2012 46966 Active HAR   28
8 Alexander Alexia Elsa F 3/20/2012 30494 Active KER    7
9 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 Active KER   27
10 Hamsa Muralidhara F 9/12/2012 40854 Active KTK   26
11 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 Active MAH    6
12 Vaishnavi Manglekar F 1/26/2012 43961 Active MAH    9
13 Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 Active MAH   15
14 Lalremruati Tirza F 1/14/2012 52857 Active MIZ   16
15 Kimkim Khongsai F 12/3/2012 43300 Active MNP   25
16 R. Samrudhi Biswal F 7/28/2012 44270 Active ORI   18
17 Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 Active ORI   17
18 Anvita Praharaj F 3/21/2012 38829 Active ORI   10
19 Laksita P. F 2/27/2012 44739 Active PY   19
20 Anvi Rathore F 5/21/2012 41531 Active RAJ    5
21 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 Active TN    3
22 Jashika Nidiginti Ankaiah F 9/8/2012 47084 Active TN   23
23 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS   30
24 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 Active TS    1
25 Sahasra Kandikatla F 4/26/2013 52482 Active TS   22
26 Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS   14
27 Avni Makhloga F 4/14/2012 43410 Active UTR   24
28 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 Active WB    2
29 Rittika Das F 2/9/2013 47566 Active WB    8
30 Chandrani Ghosh F 1/21/2012 47565 Active WB   20
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rosini Rasshmica Karri F 2/2/2014 53086 Active AP
2 Maanvitha Chowdary R. F 10/29/2014 53361 Active AP
3 Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 Active AP
4 Harshita Dutta F 1/3/2013 52282 Active ASM
5 Pratiksa Dutta F 1/4/2013 53812 Active ASM
6 Rudranee Gogoi F 10/10/2013 52524 Active ASM
7 Varnika Kashyap F 3/24/2012 49936 Active ASM    6
8 Darshita Jain F 3/13/2013 46132 Active CG
9 Khanak Sahu F 7/24/2013 51919 Active CG
10 Chesta Gupta F 8/12/2013 50542 Active CHG
11 Divnoor Kaur F 1/25/2012 43599 Active CHG
12 Saanvi Gaur F 10/25/2012 46640 Active DLI
13 Pahal Chawat F 8/21/2012 44528 Active GUJ
14 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 Active GUJ
15 Jainy Kotak F 2/8/2013 49919 Active GUJ
16 Diti Tejas Mistry F 1/18/2013 46100 Active GUJ
17 Manya Tadvi F 1/2/2013 47776 Active GUJ
18 Heer Trivedi F 5/27/2012 43209 Active GUJ
19 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 Active GUJ
20 Pari F 1/21/2014 51609 Active HAR
21 Navya Aswal F 9/24/2012 43755 Active HAR
22 Aaradhya Jha F 3/9/2012 50987 Active HAR
23 Saleem Hayah F 12/29/2012 46757 Active KER
24 Sanviya K. F 3/7/2012 46759 Active KER    3
25 Afreen Qathun F 6/18/2012 45186 Active KER
26 Angeleena Alizabeth Raju F 3/7/2012 50831 Active KER
27 Sriya Ranjith F 2/27/2012 54426 Active KER
28 Arshiya Babu F 4/17/2012 45585 Active KTK
29 Niharika Raj J. M. F 6/8/2015 45058 Active KTK
30 Arya Gayatri Koorse F 4/17/2013 50161 Active KTK
31 Spoorthi Srinivas Bharath MoudgalyaF 5/18/2013 43353 Active KTK
32 Dakshitha Mundla F 1/12/2013 45589 Active KTK
33 Manika Naveen F 9/14/2012 48287 Active KTK
34 Hansika Rakesh F 2/6/2012 40375 Active KTK
35 Smriti S. F 5/3/2012 41490 Active KTK
36 Livana Kowshik Shetty F 12/22/2012 46471 Active KTK
37 Akshara Shrinidhi F 8/15/2013 41213 Active KTK
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
38 Mahitha Surisetty F 10/12/2012 42167 Active KTK
39 Siri T. R. F 2/22/2012 42510 Active KTK
40 Mahi Churi F 5/1/2012 44971 Active MAH
41 Riddhi Khopkar F 3/1/2013 52059 Active MAH
42 Kyra Raina F 8/3/2013 50081 Active MAH
43 Juee Rajguru F 7/22/2013 48698 Active MAH
44 Aaradhya Shukla F 3/2/2013 44972 Active MAH
45 Sonakshi Singha K. F 1/3/2013 52586 Active MNP    7
46 Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 Active MNP
47 Bebina Thingbaijam F 7/23/2014 52745 Active MNP
48 Shreya Agrawal F 4/15/2012 46958 Active MP
49 Preksha Bhatia F 9/17/2012 44052 Active MP
50 Samaira Saxena F 12/13/2014 52522 Active MP
51 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 Active ORI
52 Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 Active ORI
53 Riddhima F 1/30/2013 52548 Active PNB
54 Aunika Duggal F 11/23/2013 43903 Active PNB
55 Niralya F 11/12/2013 54563 Active PY
56 Manisha M. F 5/28/2013 49646 Active PY
57 Subasree R. F 3/25/2012 49645 Active PY
58 Miraya Fageria F 1/20/2014 52734 Active RAJ
59 Harshita Anbumani F 3/31/2012 52444 Active TN
60 Anushree G. S. F 4/10/2012 45112 Active TN    1
61 Anjana K. F 3/10/2013 52359 Active TN
62 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 Active TN
63 Pranambikhaa Kannan F 4/16/2012 47881 Active TN
64 Bavishya Maheshwran F 10/4/2013 44135 Active TN
65 Jiyashree R. F 5/28/2013 52611 Active TN
66 Mridula S. F 5/18/2013 34335 Active TN
67 Pavishna S. F 11/17/2012 47854 Active TN
68 Loukyaasri Samadhi Srikanth F 6/15/2012 45871 Active TN
69 Vidharshana T. F 10/5/2012 44108 Active TN
70 Aaradhya Ade F 7/24/2013 52772 Active TS
71 Aashna Anakapalli F 3/2/2013 54574 Active TS
72 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 12/9/2013 40400 Active TS
73 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS
74 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 Active TS    5
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
75 Advit A. Enjam F 5/10/2013 41921 Active TS
76 Nithya Sri Gugulothu F 2/15/2012 54434 Active TS
77 Kailash Mokshasri Gupta F 2/9/2012 54331 Active TS
78 Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 Active TS
79 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS
80 Shreya Mali F 6/24/2013 52777 Active TS
81 Aashirya Thulasi Nandella F 7/8/2012 52574 Active TS
82 Dashuri Pakanati F 5/17/2013 45010 Active TS
83 Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 Active TS    2
84 Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2012 47863 Active TS
85 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS    4
86 Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 7/2/2014 52819 Active TS
87 Saanvi Sutar F 5/22/2013 52480 Active TS
88 Priyanshi Banerjee F 7/6/2012 47537 Active WB
89 Nidhi Biswas F 2/2/2012 46358 Active WB
90 Rajnandini Bose F 1/2/2014 55346 Active WB
91 Aindree Brahmachari F 10/11/2012 55423 Active WB
92 Mohona Chakraborty F 6/25/2012 47573 Active WB
93 Rahini Chatterjee F 12/18/2014 54761 Active WB
94 Sharon Chhetri F 3/16/2013 47562 Active WB
95 Aishani Das F 9/3/2012 45127 Active WB
96 Srimoyee Das F 1/30/2014 55349 Active WB
97 Arohi Dasgupta F 9/10/2014 55440 Active WB
98 Arohi Dutta F 3/29/2013 52716 Active WB
99 Rudrani Halder F 12/28/2013 51134 Active WB
100 Parnavi Kundu F 4/25/2012 47596 Active WB
101 Purbasha Majumdar F 6/7/2013 47594 Active WB
102 Ishani Mandal F 4/26/2015 55443 Active WB
103 Rajanna Mistry F 8/3/2014 55439 Active WB
104 Aaheli Mitra F 2/10/2012 47599 Active WB
105 Britti Mondal F 3/18/2014 55347 Active WB
106 Mrinmoyee Mondal F 8/11/2013 47333 Active WB
107 Aaditri Mukherjee F 5/17/2012 39791 Active WB
108 Rishika Pandey F 1/1/2012 52068 Active WB
109 Anindita Paul F 4/2/2013 55430 Active WB
110 Bitama Paul F 4/11/2013 44024 Active WB
111 Chesed Phipon F 1/4/2013 47564 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
112 Pragati Pradhan F 2/2/2013 47317 Active WB
113 Adwitiya Roy F 11/7/2012 45133 Active WB
114 Aishanii Roy F 9/8/2013 51118 Active WB
115 Samyukta Sen F 1/19/2014 47686 Active WB
116 Shubhangi Sinha F 9/16/2013 54824 Active WB
117 Ahana Srimani F 1/10/2015 55383 Active WB
118 Richael Tigga F 2/26/2014 55351 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Divya Sri Satya Budda F 4/17/2015 52842 InActive AP
2 Aaliyah Harish Lalchand F 1/29/2012 34155 InActive AP
3 Lalruatfeli F MIZ
4 Norah Lalrinzuali Hmar F MIZ
5 Aarna Karthik F 11/13/2012 47937 InActive TN
6 Anova Biswas F #N/A WB
7 Dhanyata Aishani F #N/A WB
8 Nishka Bhalotia F #N/A WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 Active ANP    5

Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 Active WB    5
2 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 Active AP    7

Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 Active TS    7
3 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 Active AP   15

Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 Active ORI   15
4 Durga Akhilesh Kutani M 8/6/2012 51016 Active AP   11

Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 10/27/2012 43255 Active TS   11
5 Shaurya Singh Yadav M 3/4/2012 46162 Active DLI   13

Yahv Yadav M 4/10/2012 49822 Active DLI   13
6 Savir Mongia M 9/1/2012 43931 Active HAR   14

Naksh Phogat M 12/12/2012 46596 Active HAR   14
7 Gautham S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35694 Active KTK    6

Siddharth S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35693 Active KTK    6
8 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 Active MAH    4

Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 Active MAH    4
9 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH   10

Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ   10
10 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 Active TS    3

Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 Active TS    3
11 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 Active TS    2

Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 Active TS    2
12 Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 Active UP    9

Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP    9
13 Aashray Agarwal M 6/24/2012 50391 Active UTR   12

Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 Active HAR   12
14 Aditya Singh Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 Active UTR    1

Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 Active UTR    1
15 Archis Bhattacharjee M 3/23/2012 47554 Active WB    8

Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 Active WB    8
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sai Dhanush Buddavarapu M 2/1/2012 49804 Active A&N

Abhinav Krishna Terli M 4/13/2013 53069 Active AP
2 Munglang Chow Aewum M 5/22/2012 53044 Active ANP

Jummo Ete M 11/8/2013 52299 Active ANP
3 Geto Sora M 9/25/2015 52395 Active ANP    6

Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 Active ANP    6
4 Rehaan Bantupalli M 9/19/2012 37590 Active AP

Bhargava Tamarana M 5/10/2012 45298 Active AP
5 Nikhil Varma Dendukuri M 3/31/2013 47402 Active AP

Kartheek Sriram M 6/9/2013 43947 Active AP
6 Rushikethan Reddy Kovuru M 5/5/2012 52638 Active AP

Shourya Pratap Singh M 2/25/2013 32248 Active TS
7 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 Active ASM    1

Raihan Zaman M 1/15/2013 46122 Active ASM    1
8 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46128 Active ASM

Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 4/27/2013 46129 Active ASM
9 Kushal Khokhar M 2/22/2013 53926 Active CHG

Manan Rana M 3/7/2012 43902 Active PNB
10 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind M 8/19/2013 42733 Active DLI

Prithvi Rao M 9/16/2012 51390 Active HAR
11 Bhavay Duhan M 9/24/2012 46689 Active DLI

Shlok Chowdhury Roy M 1/17/2013 45658 Active HAR
12 Michael Ryan Mare M 5/19/2014 47525 Active GOA

Mohammed Umar Shaikh M 8/29/2012 51205 Active GOA
13 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 Active GUJ

Panshul Makwana M 2/1/2013 44755 Active GUJ
14 Shaurya Panghal M 10/7/2014 52198 Active GUJ

Nirmaan Patel M 11/22/2014 46450 Active GUJ
15 Bhavishay M 8/31/2012 51333 Active HAR

Niviransh Sundrani M 5/26/2012 50632 Active HAR
16 Mudit Bhansali M 8/18/2012 41577 Active HAR

Girivar Phutela M 2/21/2012 53929 Active CHG
17 Shreyansh Dahiya M 9/10/2013 43915 Active HAR

Kian Yadav M 6/19/2013 52066 Active RAJ
18 Lakshay Malik M 3/25/2012 51787 Active HAR

Hitesh Sawrani M 5/27/2012 46975 Active HAR
19 Aariv M 2/10/2014 52781 Active HP
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
Taksh M 7/11/2012 52782 Active HP

20 Kashinath C. M 2/20/2012 43135 Active KER
Omkar R. K. M 1/5/2012 45165 Active KER

21 Vivaan Deepu M 3/12/2012 43976 Active KER
Manav Vinu M 4/10/2012 54423 Active KER

22 Atharv Rajesh K. M 9/24/2012 38781 Active KER
Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 Active KER

23 Vishal D. Anand M 3/28/2012 40865 Active KTK    3
Taabin Anuf Ahamed M.F. M 9/17/2012 22905 Active TN    3

24 Ezek Fernandes M 3/14/2013 44672 Active KTK
Pradyuth Krishna M 4/20/2013 40819 Active KTK

25 Rohan Karuturi M 1/1/2013 42177 Active KTK
Yuvan Krishna Ravella M 8/25/2012 54769 Active KTK

26 Yohaan Kalyani M 6/21/2013 43634 Active MAH
Vishnu Lokare M 2/13/2012 43877 Active MAH

27 Arjun Siddharth Shrigadiwar M 3/26/2012 53893 Active MAH    5
Sibtainraza Somji M 9/24/2012 39417 Active MAH    5

28 Ng Yaiphaba Singha M 3/6/2013 52664 Active MNP    2
Yangba Meitei Thokchom M 3/1/2013 45923 Active MNP    2

29 Ishan Ali M 4/20/2014 51958 Active MP
Ishmeet Arora M 3/5/2014 43443 Active MP

30 Saksham Gupta M 8/21/2013 53531 Active MP
Shobhit Gupta M 12/8/2013 53371 Active MP

31 Swarnim Vikas Pandey M 9/8/2013 51950 Active MP
Manomay Yadav M 12/5/2012 43279 Active MP

32 Rabbiguel Anji M 2/8/2014 50845 Active PNB
Agrim Kumar M 1/6/2014 49991 Active PNB

33 Divik Garg M 6/29/2013 43964 Active PNB
Jatin Saraf M 8/20/2013 39652 Active MAH

34 Abhimanyu Singh M 1/20/2012 43828 Active PNB
Kavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 Active HAR

35 Aryan Prajapat M 7/20/2012 44583 Active RAJ
Utkarsh Singh Rathore M 6/7/2013 48495 Active RAJ

36 Ajmal Askar M 7/31/2013 52949 Active TN
Someswaran Rajasekar M 9/22/2013 47468 Active TN

37 S. Mathew Jaden M 3/17/2012 43505 Active TN
Charan Srinivasan M 3/3/2012 45106 Active TN

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 17          9/6/2024 11:33:28 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
38 Veeransh M. Jain M 12/24/2015 48283 Active TN

Jero J. Sibi M 3/28/2014 39721 Active TN
39 Nimesh Raj K. S. M 6/22/2013 46742 Active TN

Arjith R. M 4/27/2013 42924 Active TN
40 Devansh Jain M. M 6/3/2013 45975 Active TN

Harith Prem Kumar M 4/27/2012 51591 Active TN
41 Parvathan Saai Moorthi M 10/31/2013 41395 Active TN

Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 8/30/2013 43132 Active TN
42 Paul Billy P. M 7/2/2012 36869 Active TN

Abdullah S. M 8/1/2012 52802 Active TN
43 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 Active TN

Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 Active TN
44 Suneel Rajan M 4/8/2012 54029 Active TN

Abinav S. M 10/31/2012 45419 Active TN
45 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 3/11/2014 46390 Active TS

Vighnesh Pithambaram M 3/27/2012 46394 Active TS
46 Harsha Vardhan Alle M 5/14/2012 50508 Active TS

Rajeev Reddy Malladi M 10/24/2012 42322 Active TS
47 Ravi Kishore Paul Chinta M 7/20/2012 43249 Active TS    4

Karthikeya Narasimha Pantula M 1/25/2013 43252 Active TS    4
48 Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 Active TS

Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 Active TS
49 Manyuth Vasthav Gurrala M 8/3/2012 43679 Active TS

Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 Active TS
50 Srisai Manikanta Kaushik Gutti M 5/23/2012 52490 Active TS

Abhishikth Kade M 8/18/2013 46391 Active TS
51 Anik Jetti M 3/22/2012 42714 Active TS

Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 Active TS
52 Aneesh Reddy Manda M 9/28/2013 53094 Active TS

Akshay Kumar Siripuram M 5/1/2014 52968 Active TS
53 Guru Datta Reddy Nadagaundla M 5/12/2012 52494 Active TS

Venkata Saketh Nanduri M 8/31/2012 53441 Active TS
54 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 Active TS

Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 Active TS
55 Shreenav Jugran M 2/5/2013 43688 Active UTR

Bhavik Thakur M 7/19/2012 54586 Active HP
56 Parikshit Biswas M 7/8/2012 47592 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
Islam Md. M 11/14/2012 55345 Active WB

57 Aditya Chakraborty M 11/30/2012 47534 Active WB
Sayan Ghosh M 1/8/2013 50870 Active WB

58 Rishabh Chakraborty M 8/15/2013 54209 Active WB
Abhimanyu Dasgupta M 5/22/2013 54210 Active WB

59 Atri Dalui M 12/7/2014 55350 Active WB
Ishan Paul M 1/4/2014 52616 Active WB

60 Rayhaan Das M 6/12/2015 50869 Active WB
Ruttwik Nayak M 8/13/2014 55348 Active WB

61 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 Active WB
Irfan Mondal M 3/28/2013 52635 Active WB

62 Swarnabha Ghosh M 4/29/2014 55431 Active WB
Sanay Majumder M 4/7/2014 51133 Active WB

63 Suryava Pati M 3/11/2015 52166 Active WB
Shamayan Sarkar M 5/29/2013 53095 Active WB

64 Aakansh Aryan Singh M 10/16/2012 54622 Active WB
Ayush Sinha M 6/22/2013 51135 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Romawia Rivung Dennis M 11/4/2012 52812 InActive MIZ    4

Liansangzela K. M 2/6/2012 46903 InActive MIZ    4
2 Lalhming Muanpuia V. M 2/10/2012 54322 Active MIZ

Lalremruata V. M 5/15/2013 52811 InActive MIZ
3 Aadvik Sah M 10/14/2013 47136 Active UTR

Tejas Joshi M UTR
4 Rupam Das M 6/8/2014 51121 Active WB

Siddhant Singh M #N/A WB
5 Saptashwa Sarkar M 9/8/2013 51123 InActive WB

Srijan Raj Singh M #N/A WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Harshita Dutta F 1/3/2013 52282 Active ASM    7

Alimpriya Konwar F 10/9/2013 52283 Active ASM    7
2 Saanvi Gaur F 10/25/2012 46640 Active DLI   12

Avni Makhloga F 4/14/2012 43410 Active UTR   12
3 Nandini Acharya F 4/2/2012 46966 Active HAR    6

Navya Aswal F 9/24/2012 43755 Active HAR    6
4 Alexander Alexia Elsa F 3/20/2012 30494 Active KER    3

Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 Active TS    3
5 Saleem Hayah F 12/29/2012 46757 Active KER    9

Sanviya K. F 3/7/2012 46759 Active KER    9
6 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 Active KER   13

Afreen Qathun F 6/18/2012 45186 Active KER   13
7 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 Active MAH    8

Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 Active MAH    8
8 Archana Devi Sarungbam F 11/2/2014 45829 Active MNP   15

Bebina Thingbaijam F 7/23/2014 52745 Active MNP   15
9 Laxmi Reddy B. F 1/30/2012 45467 Active ORI    4

Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 Active ORI    4
10 Laksita P. F 2/27/2012 44739 Active PY   11

Subasree R. F 3/25/2012 49645 Active PY   11
11 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 Active TN    2

Jashika Nidiginti Ankaiah F 9/8/2012 47084 Active TN    2
12 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS   14

Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 Active AP   14
13 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS   10

Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS   10
14 Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 Active TS    5

Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS    5
15 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 Active WB    1

Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 Active AP    1
16 Rittika Das F 2/9/2013 47566 Active WB WC

Bitama Paul F 4/11/2013 44024 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rosini Rasshmica Karri F 2/2/2014 53086 Active AP

Maanvitha Chowdary R. F 10/29/2014 53361 Active AP
2 Pahal Chawat F 8/21/2012 44528 Active GUJ

Aayushi Chulet F 9/12/2012 46553 Active GUJ
3 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 Active GUJ

Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 Active GUJ
4 Jainy Kotak F 2/8/2013 49919 Active GUJ

Manya Tadvi F 1/2/2013 47776 Active GUJ
5 Jyoti F 2/22/2013 46662 Active HAR

Pari F 1/21/2014 51609 Active HAR
6 Angeleena Alizabeth Raju F 3/7/2012 50831 Active KER

Sriya Ranjith F 2/27/2012 54426 Active KER
7 Arshiya Babu F 4/17/2012 45585 Active KTK

Spoorthi Srinivas Bharath MoudgalyaF 5/18/2013 43353 Active KTK
8 Hamsa Muralidhara F 9/12/2012 40854 Active KTK

Mahitha Surisetty F 10/12/2012 42167 Active KTK
9 Hansika Rakesh F 2/6/2012 40375 Active KTK

Livana Kowshik Shetty F 12/22/2012 46471 Active KTK
10 Smriti S. F 5/3/2012 41490 Active KTK

Siri T. R. F 2/22/2012 42510 Active KTK
11 Riddhi Khopkar F 3/1/2013 52059 Active MAH

Aaradhya Shukla F 3/2/2013 44972 Active MAH
12 Sonakshi Singha K. F 1/3/2013 52586 Active MNP    1

Kimkim Khongsai F 12/3/2012 43300 Active MNP    1
13 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 Active ORI

Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 Active ORI
14 Riddhima F 1/30/2013 52548 Active PNB

Aunika Duggal F 11/23/2013 43903 Active PNB
15 Niralya F 11/12/2013 54563 Active PY

Manisha M. F 5/28/2013 49646 Active PY
16 Anushree G. S. F 4/10/2012 45112 Active TN

Vidharshana T. F 10/5/2012 44108 Active TN
17 Anjana K. F 3/10/2013 52359 Active TN

Pavishna S. F 11/17/2012 47854 Active TN
18 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 Active TN

Bavishya Maheshwran F 10/4/2013 44135 Active TN
19 Aaradhya Ade F 7/24/2013 52772 Active TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
Aashirya Thulasi Nandella F 7/8/2012 52574 Active TS

20 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS
Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2012 47863 Active TS

21 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 Active TS
Dashuri Pakanati F 5/17/2013 45010 Active TS

22 Advit A. Enjam F 5/10/2013 41921 Active TS
Nithya Sri Gugulothu F 2/15/2012 54434 Active TS

23 Kailash Mokshasri Gupta F 2/9/2012 54331 Active TS
Heer Trivedi F 5/27/2012 43209 Active GUJ

24 Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 Active TS
Saanvi Sutar F 5/22/2013 52480 Active TS

25 Sahasra Kandikatla F 4/26/2013 52482 Active TS
Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 7/2/2014 52819 Active TS

26 Priyanshi Banerjee F 7/6/2012 47537 Active WB
Pragati Pradhan F 2/2/2013 47317 Active WB

27 Rajnandini Bose F 1/2/2014 55346 Active WB    2
Aaditri Mukherjee F 5/17/2012 39791 Active WB    2

28 Mohona Chakraborty F 6/25/2012 47573 Active WB
Mrinmoyee Mondal F 8/11/2013 47333 Active WB

29 Srimoyee Das F 1/30/2014 55349 Active WB
Richael Tigga F 2/26/2014 55351 Active WB

30 Chandrani Ghosh F 1/21/2012 47565 Active WB
Chesed Phipon F 1/4/2013 47564 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At KOLKATA, WB
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
14 - 19 Sep 2024

City, Country
Kolkata, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Norah Lalrinzuali Hmar F MIZ

Lalremruati Tirza F 1/14/2012 52857 Active MIZ
2 Aindree Brahmchari F WB

Nidhi Biswas F 2/2/2012 46358 Active WB
3 Ishani Mandal F WB

Ahana Srimani F 1/10/2015 55383 Active WB
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